Top Teams for On-Sets in the Junior (9-10) Division.
Student ID

Team Total  Team Name
85 Capt. Crunch
Capt. Crunch
Capt. Crunch
Capt. Crunch
Capt. Crunch
68 SLIM Family
SLIM Family
SLIM Family
SLIM Family
SLIM Family

Thursday, October 12, 2017

School District Name
Mohawk
Mohawk
Mohawk
Mohawk
Mohawk
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview
lakeview

lakeview

233
232
231
230
234
143
144
145
146
142

Individual Score

18
16
17
17
17
15
16
12
17
8
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